
  
 

PUBLIC WORKS 
 DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING PROGRAM 

 

 
AGENDA 

 

DEVELOPMENT and ENGINEERING ADVISORY BOARD 
 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 
 

2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
Public Service Center 

6th Floor, Training Room 
 
 

ITEM TIME FACILITATOR 
 Start Duration  

1. Administrative Actions 
• Introductions   
• DEAB meeting is being recorded and the 

audio will be posted on the DEAB’s website 
• Review/Adopt minutes 
• Review upcoming events  
• DEAB member announcements  

 

2:30 15 min Hardy 

 
2. FLD and Health Dept Updates 

 
3. Prep of 2017 DEAB Annual Report 

 
4. New PIF Rates 

 
5. Public Comment 

 
2:45 

 
3:15 

 
 3:45 

 
4:15 

 
30 min 

 
 30 min 

 
 30 min 

 
15 min 

 

 
Ellinger 

 
Shafer 

 
Lebowsky/Bjerke 

 
All    
 
 

    
 
 
 
Next DEAB Meeting: 
 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 
2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
Public Service Center 
6th Floor, Training Room 
 
 
Agenda:   

 DEAB Annual Report & Work Plan/Prep for 2017 Report 
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BOCC Work Sessions and Hearings 
 
BOCC Work Session – every Wednesday at 9 a.m. * 
 
BOCC Hearing – every Tuesday at 10 a.m. ** 
 
BOCC Hearing – Fire Marshall Inspection Program Fees – Tuesday, Nov 8, 10:00 a.m. 
 
BOCC Work Session – 1. Vision for Park Capital Facility Plan 2. Park Impact Fees – 
Wednesday, Nov 9, 1:30 p.m. 
  
BOCC Hearing – Stormwater Updates – Tuesday, Nov 22, 10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
PC Work Sessions and Hearings 
 
PC Work Session – Revision to the Parks Capital Facilities Plan and Attendant Park Impact 
Fees – Thursday, November 3, 5:30 p.m. 
 
PC Hearing – Revision to the Parks Capital Facilities Plan and Attendant Park Impact Fees – 
Thursday, November 17, 6:30 p.m. 
  
 
Note:  Work sessions are frequently rescheduled.  Check with the BOCC’s office to confirm date/time of 
scheduled meetings. 
 
PC – Planning Commission 
BOCC – Board of Clark County Commissioners 
 
 
 
* Unless cancelled, which some are if there are no topics 
** Except first Tuesday when the hearing is typically in the evening 
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